Form-Factor mPCIe
Input I/F PCI Express 2.1 x 1
Output I/F PoE+ x 2
Output Connector RJ45 x 2
Power Consumption 25.5W x 2 (52V x 0.98A)
Dimension (WxLxH)
Main Board: 30 x 50.9 x 9.2 mm
Daughter Board: 58.2 x 72.7 x 23.8 mm

−Industrial temperature -40 ºC to 85 ºC
EMPL-G2P2
Order information
EMPL-G2P2-C1 (Mounting hole, 4pin header, Standard Temp.)
EMPL-G2P2-W1 (Mounting hole, 4pin header, Wide Temp.)
EMPL-G2P2-C2 (Bracket, 4pin header, Standard Temp.)
EMPL-G2P2-W2 (Bracket, 4pin header, Wide Temp.)
mPCIe to dual Isolated PoE+ Module
© 2022 Innodisk Corporation.
All right reserved. Specifications
are subject to change without
prior notice.
December 27, 2022
Mechanical Drawing
Features
LAN connector
RJ45
4pin header
Power input 19V~24V
Specifications
4pin header power input pin define
1 2 3 4
NC GND GND 19V-24V
25cm LAN Cable
EMPL-G2P2-C2/W2 Daughter Board and Mechanical Drawing
EMPL-G2P2-C1/W1 Daughter Board and Mechanical Drawing
Bracket
RJ45
4pin header
Power input 19V~24V